Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team

Hampshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Competition Results

Colour

yellow
sky
red
grey
green
purple
blue

Score

645
562
465
448
398
246
212

OR
70
60
40
20
30

0
50

P8
70
50
60
40
20
30

4x1
70
60
30
20
10
40
50

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Venue:
4x2 2LR
50 52
70 52
40 26
60 46
30 34
20 18
10 6

4LR
46
46
36
52
28
12

8

6LR
42
36
48
40
30
14
28

HJ

O O O O o oo

S
40
58
24
44
40
12
16

SB
49
28
37
38
48
28

SLJ
54
44
38
22
42
26
12

STJ
48
22
54
38
40
18
18

Date
9 Feb 2013

VJ
54
36
32
28
46
28
14



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

Hampshire
Surrey
Berkshire
Sussex
Kent

~No ok WON P

Comp No

OCOOOO~N~NOOOUITUITA,WN -

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Team Results

Name
Christopher Otun
Luke Hopkins
Marcus Tait
William Lee
Adam Day
Adam Day
Cyrus Panesar
Cyrus Panesar
David Dhanraj
David Dhanraj
Elliott Thorne
Elliott Thorne
Peter Holt
Justyn Morris
Taine Whieldon
Taine Whieldon
Thomas Moore
Thomas Moore

Colour

yellow
sky
red
grey
green
purple
blue

Score

645
562
465
448
398
246
212

Event

SLJ
S
HJ
VJ
6LR
S
2LR
SB
2LR
STJ
4LR
HJ
VJ
STJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB

OR
70
60
40
20
30

0
50

P8
70
50
60
40
20
30

Perfl
2.12
5.69
0.00

48
1:24.7
7.65
25.1
70
25.3
6.54
53.5
0.00
39
6.45
55.9
2.20
1:28.1
76

4x1

70
60
30
20
10
40
50

Venue

Berkshire (red)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
70
40
60
30
20
10

Perf2
2.08
5.95

50

8.30
0.0

0.0
6.72
54.7

42
6.60
0.0
2.17

2LR

52
52
26
46
34
18

6

4LR
46
46
36
52
28
12

8

Perf3
2.13
5.68

48

8.28

7.04

49

0.00

2.14

6LR

42
36
48
40
30
14
28

HJ

O O O O o oo

Perf4
2.04
6.19

51

8.40

6.89

43

6.24

2.17

S
40
58
24
44
40
12
16

SB  SLJ
49 54
28 44
37 38
38 22
48 42
28 26

0 12

STJ
48
22
54
38
40
18
18

Best Ranking

2.13
6.19
0.00
51
1:24.7
8.40
25.1
70
25.3
7.04
54.7
0.00
49
6.60
55.9
2.20
1:28.1
76

Date
9 Feb 2013

VJ

54

36

32

28

46

28

14
Points
8 16
12 8
7 18
2 28
8 16
9 14
8= 14
10 12
1 30
5 22
9 14
4 24
9 14
5 22
6 20
4= 23



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team Results

Team Colour
Hampshire yellow
Surrey sky
Berkshire red
Sussex grey
Kent green
Oxfordshire purple
Buckinghamshire blue
Comp No Name

14 Jack Porteous

15 Thanoshaan Thayalan

15 Thanoshaan Thayalan

17 Cameron Dankwa

18 Fergus Walsh

18 Fergus Walsh

19 Jody Watkins

19 Jody Watkins

20 Girts Grauducis

20 Girts Grauducis

21 Tim McElliogott

21 Tim McElliogott

23 Jo Phillips

Score
645
562
465
448
398
246
212

Event
STJ
4LR
VJ
SLJ
HJ
S
6LR
VJ
2LR
S
6LR
SLJ
STJ

OR
70
60
40
20
30

0
50

P8  4x1

70
50
60
40
20
30

Perfl
5.65
59.8

41
1.94
0.00
6.24

1:26.8

41
27.3
0.00

1:45.3
1.48
5.09

70
60
30
20
10
40
50

Buckinghamshire (blue)

Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2  2LR

50
70
40
60
30
20
10

Perf2
5.84
0.0
41
1.90
6.34

45
0.0
5.43

1.54
5.15

52
52
26
46
34
18

6

4LR 6LR

46
46
36
52
28
12

8

Perf3
5.67

41
1.81

6.14

42

4.63

1.57
0.00

42
36
48
40
30
14
28

HJ

O O O O o oo

Perf4
6.00

41
1.95

6.10

45

4.89

1.55
4.82

S
40
58
24
44
40
12
16

SB  SLJ
49 54
28 44
37 38
38 22
48 42
28 26

0 12

Best Ranking

6.00
59.8
41
1.95
0.00
6.34
1:26.8
45
27.3
5.43
1:45.3
1.57
5.15

STJ
48
22
54
38
40
18
18

Date
9 Feb 2013

VJ

54

36

32

28

46

28

14
Points
9 14
12 8
14 4
12 8
11 10
4 24
11 10
13 6
13 6
14 4
14 4
14 4



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

Hampshire
Surrey
Berkshire
Sussex
Kent
Oxfordshire

~No ok WON P

Comp No
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
36
36

Team Results

Buckinghamshire

Name

Obed Bekoe
Obed Bekoe
Sam Bridges
Sam Bridges
Cory Burton
Cory Burton
Jula Evans
Harrison Fry
Reiss Jarvis
Reiss Jarvis
Josh Nash
Lynden Olowe
Adam Richards
George Rosam
Hayden Seaman
Hayden Seaman
Ben Upfold

Ben Upfold

Colour
yellow
sky

red
grey
green
purple
blue

Score
645
562
465
448
398
246
212

Event
41LR
STJ
2LR
VJ
2LR
SLJ
SB
HJ
4LR
S
HJ
VJ
S
STJ
6LR
SB
6LR
SLJ

OR
70
60
40
20
30

0
50

P8
70
50
60
40
20
30

Perfl
52.6
6.41
24.2

54
23.9
2.35

76
0.00
52.8
8.44
0.00

52
8.24
6.13

1:30.0
80
1:24.3
2.01

4x1

70
60
30
20
10
40
50

Venue

Hampshire (yellow)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
70
40
60
30
20
10

Perf2
55.0
6.86
23.9

56
24.3
2.43

53.5
7.48
48

8.28
6.24

2.24

2LR

52
52
26
46
34
18

6

4LR
46
46
36
52
28
12

8

Perf3

6.57

57

2.36

7.68
51

7.42
6.15

2.15

6LR

42
36
48
40
30
14
28

HJ

O O O O o oo

Perf4

6.72

56

2.22

7.68
56

8.49
6.24

2.19

S
40
58
24
44
40
12
16

SB  SLJ
49 54
28 44
37 38
38 22
48 42
28 26

0

12

STJ
48
22
54
38
40
18
18

Date

9 Feb 2013

Best Ranking

55.0
6.86
23.9
57
24.3
2.43
76
0.00
53.5
8.44
0.00
56
8.49
6.24
1:30.0
80
1:24.3
2.24

-
AP WOOUIOTW

R ADNNWO

N
11

~N W

VJ
54
36
32
28
46
28
14

Points
20
26
28
28
24
30
23

26
18

26
22
22
12
26
30
24



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team Results

Team Colour Score
Hampshire yellow 645
Surrey sky 562
Berkshire red 465
Sussex grey 448
Kent green 398
Oxfordshire purple 246
Buckinghamshire blue 212
Comp No Name Event

37 George Maher 2LR

37 George Maher STJ

38 Leon King 4LR

38 LeonKing SLJ

39 Jason Okusanya S

40 Mathew Cranfield 2LR

40 Mathew Cranfield S

41 Kian Crawford SB

42 Samuel Dawson-Dale 6LR

42 Samuel Dawson-Dale HJ

43 Harry Pitman 4LR

43 Harry Pitman A

44  Ellis Bennett 6LR

44  Ellis Bennett SLJ

45 Harry Lutz STJ

46 James O'Gorman SB

47 Jake Timmins HJ

48 Kieran Friar VJ

OR
70
60
40
20
30

0
50

P8  4x1

70
50
60
40
20
30

Perfl
24.9
6.99
57.5
2.20
8.61
25.0
7.78

75
1:29.2
0.00
55.0
55
1:29.4
2.10
5.71
83
0.00
51

70
60
30
20
10
40
50

Venue

Kent (green)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2  2LR

50
70
40
60
30
20
10

Perf2
25.2
6.91

0.0
2.37
8.11

0.0
0.00

56.2
55

2.06
5.80

54

52
52
26
46
34
18

6

4LR 6LR

46
46
36
52
28
12

8

Perf3

7.02

2.27
8.17

5.90

53

2.01
5.82

52

42
36
48
40
30
14
28

HJ

O O O O o oo

Perf4

6.98

0.00
8.92

7.33

54

2.12
5.94

53

S
40
58
24
44
40
12
16

SB  SLJ
49 54
28 44
37 38
38 22
48 42
28 26

0 12

Best Ranking

25.2
7.02
57.5
2.37
8.92
25.0
7.78
75
1:29.2
0.00
56.2
55
1:29.4
2.12
5.94
83
0.00
54

STJ
48
22
54
38
40
18
18

Date
9 Feb 2013

VJ

54

36

32

28

46

28

14
Points
7 18
2 28
11 10
2 28
3 26
8 16
9 14
6 20
8 16
7 18
4 24
9 14
9 14
10 12
2 28
5 22



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team Results

Team

Hampshire

Surrey

Berkshire

Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Comp No Name

51 Ollie Stacey
51 Ollie Stacey
52 Max Crowther
52 Max Crowther
53 Fergus Jones
53 Fergus Jones
54 Harvey Attrill
54 Harvey Attrill
55 Felix Noble
56 Jordan Dunn
56 Jordan Dunn
58 Tyler Krumins
59 Jake Cherry
60 Caelan Coney

Colour
yellow
sky

red
grey
green
purple
blue

Score

Event
2LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
4LR
VJ
6LR
STJ
VJ
2LR
S
STJ
SB
SLJ

645
562
465
448
398
246
212

OR
70
60
40
20
30

0
50

P8
70
50
60
40
20
30

Perfl
25.6
2.08

1:33.8
73
56.2
47
1:40.6
5.59
48
25.6
7.03
5.45
69
1.86

4x1

70
60
30
20
10
40
50

Venue

Oxfordshire (purple)

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

4x2
50
70
40
60
30
20
10

Perf2
0.0
2.14

0.0
47

5.56
a7
0.0
7.56
5.56

1.92

2LR

52
52
26
46
34
18

6

4LR
46
46
36
52
28
12

8

Perf3

2.19

46

5.49
50

7.22
5.50

1.89

6LR

42
36
48
40
30
14
28

HJ

O O O O o oo

Perf4

2.09

43

0.00
49

7.60
5.52

1.84

S
40
58
24
44
40
12
16

SB  SLJ
49 54
28 44
37 38
38 22
48 42
28 26

0 12

Best Ranking

25.6
2.19
1:33.8
73
56.2
47
1:40.6
5.59
50
25.6
7.60
5.56
69
1.92

Date

9 Feb 2013
ST VI
48 54
22 36
54 32
38 28
40 46
18 28
18 14

Points

11= 9

6 20

12 8

7 18

10 12

10 12

13 6

11 10

8 16

11= 9

10 12

12 8

11 10

13 6



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~No ok WON P

Team

Hampshire
Surrey
Berkshire
Sussex
Kent
Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Comp No
61
62
62
63
63
64
65
66
66
67
67
68
69
69
70
70
71
72

Team Results

Colour
yellow
sky

red
grey
green
purple
blue

Name

Alexander Johnson
Hallum Webb
Hallum Webb
Kiam Pillay

Kiam Pillay

Owen Heard

Sam Mace
Michael Fieldus
Michael Fieldus
Kwincey Pope-Day
Kwincey Pope-Day
Philip Matthews
Alexis Odusole
Alexis Odusole
Natahan Heard
Natahan Heard
Jonny Lecoutre
Sawa Yamakwa

Score

645
562
465
448
398
246
212

Event

VJ
6LR
SB
2LR
STJ
STJ
S
4LR
HJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
HJ
SB
S

OR
70
60
40
20
30

0
50

P8
70
50
60
40
20
30

Perfl
40
1:26.0
70
24.5
5.91
5.33
9.34
52.3
0.00
23.8
2.18
64
55.1
2.27
1:32.2
0.00
70
10.05

4x1

70
60
30
20
10
40
50

Surrey (sky)

Venue: Date

The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
50 52 46 42 0 40 49 54 48 54
70 52 46 36 0 58 28 44 22 36
40 26 36 48 0 24 37 38 54 32
60 46 52 40 0 44 38 22 38 28
30 34 28 30 0 40 48 42 40 46
20 18 12 14 0 12 28 26 18 28
10 6 8 28 0 16 0 12 18 14

Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

39 44 43 44 13 6

1:26.0 3 26

70 8= 14

24.5 24.5 5 22

6.10 6.03 6.04 6.10 8 16

5.02 5.51 5.53 5.53 13 6

10.85 9.76 10.23 10.85 1 30

52.3 52.3 1 30

0.00

23.5 23.5 1 30

2.15 2.13 2.15 2.18 7 18

63 65 64 65 1 30

0.0 55.1 8 16

2.28 2.16 2.26 2.28 3 26

1:32.2 11 10

0.00
70 = 14
10.19 10.74 10.50 10.74 2 28



Team Results Sussex (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score  OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ \A|
1 Hampshire yellow 645 70 70 70 50 52 46 42 O 40 49 54 48 54
2 Surrey sky 562 60 50 60 70 52 46 36 0 58 28 44 22 36
3 Berkshire red 465 40 60 30 40 26 36 48 0 24 37 38 54 32
4  Sussex grey 448 20 40 20 60 46 52 40 0O 44 38 22 38 28
5 Kent green 398 30 20 10 30 34 28 30 0 40 48 42 40 46
6  Oxfordshire purple 246 0 30 40 20 18 12 14 0 12 28 26 18 28
7  Buckinghamshire blue 212 50 0 50 10 6 8 28 0 16 0 12 18 14
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Joe Massimo 2LR 24.6 24.9 24.9 6 20
73 Joe Massimo S 7.92 8.01 7.14 8.44 8.44 6 20
74  Jordan Levey 2LR 24.2 24.2 24.2 3 26
74 Jordan Levey S 8.38 8.55 7.89 7.76 8.55 4 24
75 Sam Hughes 4LR 53.5 52.8 52.8 2 28
75 Sam Hughes SLJ 1.87 2.04 2.02 1.98 2.04 11 10
76 Joshua Persad 4LR 53.1 54.0 54.0 4 24
76 Joshua Persad STJ 0.00 6.07 6.21 6.15 6.21 6 20
77 Thomas Thayre 6LR 1:27.0 1:27.0 5 22
77 Thomas Thayre SB 67 67 12 8
78 Connor Angood 6LR 1:29.0 1:29.0 7 18
78 Connor Angood VJ 43 43 44 44 44 12 8
79 Reuban Evans SB 86 86 1 30
80 Jamie Kealey STJ 6.21 5.89 6.03 0.00 6.21 7 18
81 Tom Dean VJ 50 52 50 54 54 6 20
82 Joshua Reeves SLJ 2.09 1.75 2.08 1.98 2.09 10 12
83 Piers Hamer HJ 0.00 0.00

84 Connor Dearden HJ 0.00 0.00



Competition:

Results Sheet

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPEP

03
06
02
01
04
07

Hampshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Kent

Sussex

Colour

yellow
sky
blue
red
green

grey

Heat

1:19.4
1:21.1
1:21.6
1:25.0
1:25.7
1:27.2

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.4
1:21.1
1:21.6
1:25.0
1:25.7
1:27.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team

1= Hampshire

1= Surrey

3 Sussex

4 Kent

5 Berkshire

6 Oxfordshire

7 Buckinghamshire

Ranking Team Colour

1 Surrey sky
2 Hampshire yellow
3 Sussex grey
4 Hampshire yellow
5 Surrey sky
6 Sussex grey
7 Kent green
8 Kent green
9 Berkshire red
10 Berkshire red
11= Oxfordshire purple
11= Oxfordshire purple
13 Buckinghamshire blue

2 Lap Race
Venue:
The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Colour Points

yellow 52

sky 52

grey 46

green 34

red 26

purple 18

blue 6

BibNo Name Best Points
67 Kwincey Pope-Day 23.5 30
26 Sam Bridges 23.9 28
74 Jordan Levey 24.2 26
27 Cory Burton 24.3 24
63 Kiam Pillay 24.5 22
73 Joe Massimo 24.9 20
37 George Maher 25.2 18
40 Mathew Cranfield 25.0 16
6 Cyrus Panesar 25.1 14
7 David Dhanraj 25.3 12
51 Ollie Stacey 25.6 9
56 Jordan Dunn 25.6 9
20 Girts Grauducis 27.3 6

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2=
2=
4

5
6
7

Ranking Team

Surrey
Sussex

Sussex
Berkshire

Kent
Surrey
Berkshire

©CoOoO~NOOUWNE

10 Oxfordshire

11 Kent

Hampshire

Hampshire

Team

Sussex
Hampshire
Surrey

Berkshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

12 Buckinghamshire

Colour
sky
grey
yellow
grey
red
yellow
green
sky
red
purple
green
blue

4 Lap Race

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Venue:

Colour Points
grey 52
yellow 46
sky 46
red 36
green 28
purple 12
blue 8
BibNo Name

66 Michael Fieldus

75 Sam Hughes

30 Reiss Jarvis

76 Joshua Persad

8
25
43
69
11
53
38
15

Elliott Thorne

Obed Bekoe

Harry Pitman

Alexis Odusole

Taine Whieldon
Fergus Jones

Leon King
Thanoshaan Thayalan

Best

52.3
52.8
53.5
54.0
54.7
55.0
56.2
55.1
55.9
56.2
57.5
59.8

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

Date
9 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Hampshire
3 Sussex
4 Surrey
5 Kent
6 Buckinghamshire
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Sussex
6 Berkshire
7 Sussex
8 Kent
9 Kent
10 Hampshire
11 Surrey
12 Oxfordshire

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour

yellow
red
sky
blue
grey
red
grey
green
green
yellow
sky
purple
purple
blue

Venue:
Colour Points
red 48
yellow 42
grey 40
sky 36
green 30
blue 28
purple 14
BibNo Name
36 Ben Upfold
5 Adam Day

62 Hallum Webb
19 Jody Watkins
77 Thomas Thayre
12 Thomas Moore
78 Connor Angood
42 Samuel Dawson-Dale
44 Ellis Bennett

35 Hayden Seaman
70 Natahan Heard
52 Max Crowther
54 Harvey Attrill

21 Tim McElliogott

Best

1:24.3
1:24.7
1:26.0
1:26.8
1:27.0
1:28.1
1:29.0
1:29.2
1:29.4
1:30.0
1:32.2
1:33.8
1:40.6
1:45.3

6 Lap Time Trial

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPEP

03
01
06
07
05
04

Hampshire
Berkshire
Surrey
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Kent

Colour

yellow
red
sky
grey
purple
green

Heat

1:45.4
1:46.2
1:47.3
1:50.4
1:52.5
1:54.2

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:45.4
1:46.2
1:47.3
1:50.4
1:52.5
1:54.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WNPEP

03
06
02
05
01
07
04

Hampshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Kent

Colour

yellow
sky
blue
purple
red
grey
green

Heat

48.8
50.5
50.8
51.5
51.8
52.1
52.3

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

48.8
50.5
50.8
51.5
51.8
52.1
52.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO O~ WNPEP

06
07
03
01
04
05
02

Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Berkshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour
sky
grey
yellow
red
green
purple
blue

Heat

1:36.7
1:36.9
1:37.2
1:39.7
1:41.9
1:43.8
1:52.0

Venue:

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:36.7
1:36.9
1:.37.2
1:39.7
1:41.9
1:43.8
1:52.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Sussex
3= Hampshire
3= Kent
5 Berkshire
6 Buckinghamshire
7 Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey sky
2 Surrey sky
3 Kent green
4 Sussex grey
5 Hampshire yellow
6 Sussex grey
7 Hampshire yellow
8 Berkshire red
9 Kent green
10 Oxfordshire purple
11 Buckinghamshire blue
12 Berkshire red
13 Buckinghamshire blue

Venue:
Colour Points
sky 58
grey 44
yellow 40
green 40
red 24
blue 16
purple 12
BibNo Name
65 Sam Mace

72 Sawa Yamakwa
39 Jason Okusanya
74 Jordan Levey
33 Adam Richards
73 Joe Massimo
30 Reiss Jarvis

5 Adam Day
40 Mathew Cranfield
56 Jordan Dunn
18 Fergus Walsh

2 Luke Hopkins
20 Girts Grauducis

Best

10.85
10.74
8.92
8.55
8.49
8.44
8.44
8.40
7.78
7.60
6.34
6.19
5.43

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

Shot

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking

A WN P

5=
5=

Ranking

1
2
3

6
7

11
12

Team

Sussex
Kent
Hampshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Kent
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Surrey
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Results Sheet

Team

Buckinghamshire

Hampshire

Kent

Sussex

Berkshire

Oxfordshire

Surrey
Colour
grey
green
yellow
red
yellow
green
purple
red
sky
sky
purple

grey

Speed Bounce

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Venue:
Colour Points
blue 0
yellow 49
green 48
grey 38
red 37
purple 28
sky 28
BibNo Name
79 Reuban Evans

46
35
12
28
41
52

6
62
71
59
7

James O'Gorman
Hayden Seaman
Thomas Moore
Jula Evans

Kian Crawford
Max Crowther
Cyrus Panesar
Hallum Webb
Jonny Lecoutre
Jake Cherry
Thomas Thayre

Total

86
83
80
76
76
75
73
70
70
70
69
67

Points

30
28
26
23
23
20
18
14
14
14
10

8

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Results Sheet

Venue:

Colour

yellow
sky
green
red
purple
grey
blue

Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Surrey
3 Kent
4 Berkshire
5 Oxfordshire
6 Sussex
7 Buckinghamshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hampshire yellow
2 Kent green
3 Surrey sky
4 Hampshire yellow
5 Berkshire red
6 Oxfordshire purple
7 Surrey sky
8 Berkshire red
9 Kent green
10 Sussex grey
11 Sussex grey
12 Buckinghamshire blue
13 Oxfordshire purple
14 Buckinghamshire blue

BibNo

27
38
69
36
11
51
67

1
44
82
75
17
60
21

Name

Cory Burton

Leon King

Alexis Odusole
Ben Upfold

Taine Whieldon
Ollie Stacey
Kwincey Pope-Day
Christopher Otun
Ellis Bennett
Joshua Reeves
Sam Hughes
Cameron Dankwa
Caelan Coney
Tim McElliogott

Points

54
44
42
38
26
22
12

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.43
2.37
2.28
2.24
2.20
2.19
2.18
2.13
2.12
2.09
2.04
1.95
1.92
1.57

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
9 Feb 2013



Results Sheet

Competition:

SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Hampshire
3 Kent
4 Sussex
5 Surrey
6= Buckinghamshire
6= Oxfordshire
Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Kent
3 Hampshire
4 Berkshire
5 Hampshire
6 Sussex
7 Sussex
8 Surrey
9 Buckinghamshire
10 Kent
11 Oxfordshire
12 Oxfordshire
13 Surrey

Buckinghamshire

Colour

red
green
yellow
red
yellow
grey
grey
sky
blue
green
purple
purple
sky
blue

Venue:

Colour Points
red 54
yellow 48
green 40
grey 38
sky 22
blue 18
purple 18
BibNo Name

7 David Dhanraj
37 George Maher
25 Obed Bekoe
10 Justyn Morris
34 George Rosam
76 Joshua Persad
80 Jamie Kealey
63 Kiam Pillay
14 Jack Porteous
45 Harry Lutz
54 Harvey Attrill
58 Tyler Krumins
64 Owen Heard
23 Jo Phillips

Standing Triple Jump

Best

7.04
7.02
6.86
6.60
6.24
6.21
6.21
6.10
6.00
5.94
5.59
5.56
5.53
5.15

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
9 Feb 2013



Competition:
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 Kent
3 Surrey
4 Berkshire
5= Oxfordshire
5= Sussex
7 Buckinghamshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey sky
2 Hampshire yellow
3 Hampshire yellow
4 Kent green
5 Kent green
6 Sussex grey
7 Berkshire red
8 Oxfordshire purple
9 Berkshire red
10 Oxfordshire purple
11 Buckinghamshire blue
12 Sussex grey
13 Surrey sky
14 Buckinghamshire blue

Vertical Jump

The Triangle, Burgess Hill

Venue:

Colour Points
yellow 54
green 46
sky 36
red 32
purple 28
grey 28
blue 14
BibNo Name

68 Philip Matthews

26 Sam Bridges

32 Lynden Olowe

43
48
81

4
55

9
53
19
78
61
15

Harry Pitman
Kieran Friar
Tom Dean
William Lee
Felix Noble
Peter Holt
Fergus Jones
Jody Watkins
Connor Angood

Alexander Johnson

Thanoshaan Thayalan

Best

65
57
56
55
54
54
51
50
49
a7
45
44
44
41

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
9 Feb 2013
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